Training Video - HCHB Pointcare Therapy Discharge

Last Modified on 02/23/2023 10:02 am EST

Purpose: To instruct on documenting a Therapy Discharge visit in Pointcare.

NOTE - Reference table is below the video to search for key components of a Discharge visit if a
‘refresher' is needed to assist in system navigation or quality of documentation.

REFERENCE TABLE

Subject
Medical Records - Review Plan of Care
Therapy Goals/Status Review
Patient Goals
Interventions/Goals
Discharge Summary

Video is available for this article online.

Time
0:30

1:50

4:55

5:40

11:00

From article: Training Video - HCHB Pointcare Therapy Discharge | Last Modified on 02/23/2023 10:02 am EST

Confidential - Aveanna Healthcare



