

Training Video - HCHB Pointcare Therapy Discharge

Last Modified on 02/23/2023 10:02 am EST

Purpose: To instruct on documenting a Therapy Discharge visit in Pointcare.

NOTE - Reference table is below the video to search for key components of a Discharge visit if a 'refresher' is needed to assist in system navigation or quality of documentation.



Video is available for this article online.

REFERENCE TABLE

Subject	Time
Medical Records - Review Plan of Care	0:30
Therapy Goals/Status Review	1:50
Patient Goals	4:55
Interventions/Goals	5:40
Discharge Summary	11:00

From article: Training Video - HCHB Pointcare Therapy Discharge | Last Modified on 02/23/2023 10:02 am EST